














	 Director	 Mati DIOP

	 Executive Producer	 LES FILMS DU BAL
		  Judith Lou LÉVY
		  Eve ROBIN

	 A Senegalese Co-Production with	 CINEKAP
		  Oumar SALL

	 A Belgian Co-Production with	 FRAKAS PRODUCTIONS
		  Jean-Yves ROUBIN
		  Cassandre WARNAUTS

	 Writers	 Mati DIOP & Olivier DEMANGEL

	 Director of Photography	 Claire MATHON

	 Editor	 Ael DALLIER VEGA	

	 Sound	 Benoît DE CLERCK
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	 Artistic Advisor	 Fabacary ASSYMBLY COLY

	 Production Designer	 Toma BAQUENI & Oumar SALL

	 Costume Designer	 Rachèle RAOULT & Salimata NDIAYE

	 Production Manager	 Pascal METGE & Oumar SALL

	 French Distribution	 AD VITAM DISTRIBUTION

	 International Sales	 MK2 FILMS

	 Production Countries	 France, Senegal, Belgium

CREW



Juliette Schrameck, Managing Director
juliette.schrameck@mk2.com

Fionnuala Jamison, Head of International Sales
fionnuala.jamison@mk2.com

Ola Byszuk, SVP International Sales
ola.byszuk@mk2.com

Olivier Barbier, VP Acquisitions & International Sales
olivier.barbier@mk2.com

Camille Dupeuble, VP International Sales
camille.dupeuble@mk2.com

Anne-Laure Barbarit, Festival Manager
anne-laure.barbarit@mk2.com

Visit our website www.mk2films.com

INTERNATIONAL PRESS

INTERNATIONAL SALES

Ryan Werner - Cinetic Marketing
ryan@cineticmedia.com

+1 917 254 7653

Claudia Tomassini
claudia@claudiatomassini.com

+49 173 205579


